
 

 

Harbison Ranch – Waterfowl  
SHARE 2025/26 Hunt Schedule 

 

Harbison Ranch is a 160-acre property in Colusa County. This property is located 5 

minutes west of Colusa Casino and is made up of rice fields. There are 3 SHARE hunt 

blinds (4-person blinds), each to be drawn separately, available and are located within 

the 160-acre rice field.  

 

Hunt Information: 

• Each successful applicant will have access to a 4-person blind. 

• Each successful applicant will be permitted to bring up to 3 hunters or non-hunting 
partners. 

• This is a nonguided waterfowl hunt and successful applicants must bring their own 
hunting equipment (e.g., decoys, waders) and dog (if desired). Decoy carts are allowed. 

• Hunters may only hunt from their assigned blind. 

• No ATVs, 4WD or any motorized vehicles are allowed on the property. 

• Ducks and geese are the only authorized game to be taken from the blind. No pheasant 
hunting. 

• Each hunt period consists of 1 day – from 30 mins before sunrise until sunset.  

• Successful applications should check sunrise and sunset times for Davis 
California when planning for the hunt.  

• Deadlines to submit applications are 17 days prior to hunt date. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

WATERFOWL HUNTS   

 

 
 

HUNT DATE 
 

DAY 

HUNT DATE DAY     

       

November 19 Wednesday  November 23 Sunday 

November 26 Wednesday  November 30 Sunday 

December 3 Wednesday  December 7 Sunday 

December 10 Wednesday  December 14 Sunday 

December 17 Wednesday  December 21 Sunday 

December  31 Wednesday  December 28 Sunday 

January  7 Wednesday  January  4 Sunday 

January  14 Wednesday  January  11 Sunday 

January  21 Wednesday  January  18 Sunday 

January  28 Wednesday  January  25 Sunday 

       

       

HUNT DATE DAY  

VETERAN ONLY WATERFOWL 
HUNT 

    HUNT DATE DAY 
November 22 Saturday  January  31 Saturday 

November 29 Saturday  February  1 Sunday 

December 6 Saturday     
December 13 Saturday     
December 20 Saturday     

December 27 Saturday  

YOUTH ONLY WATERFOWL 
HUNT 

January  3 Saturday  HUNT DATE DAY 
January  10 Saturday  February 7 Saturday 

January  17 Saturday  February 8 Sunday 

January  24 Saturday     

  


